1
2
38mm - 56mm
ITEM NO. SKU DESCRIPTION QTY
1 Fully Assembled Headlight Unit 2
2 Mounting Brackets Various Sizes see below
LIG-0038 38mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0039 39mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0040 40mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0041 41mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0042 42mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0043 43mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0044 44mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0045 45mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0046 46mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0047 47mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0048 48mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0049 49mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0050 50mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0051 51mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0052 52mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0053 53mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0054 54mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0055 55mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0056 56mm Fork Diameter Bracket 2
LIG-0107 No Brackets Headlight Unit Only 2
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION:
TITLE:
DWG NO:
SCALE:
A4
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
LIG-1000
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
OBERON PERFORMANCE LTD.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
OBERON PERFORMANCE LTD IS
PROHIBITED.
Whats in the box.